
Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

66 

5 

Name 

Tomas DAPSAS 

Ernesta GLOBYTE 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 1 

Ginetta g50 

R1.  

25 

20 

R2.  

25 

20 

Total points 

50 
40 

 

Printed: 2014.07.19. 10:20:04 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

1000km Lenktynes 

LTC Champ, LTC Cup, Historic Race 

Open LC 

Palanga 2,682 km 


